% PAISY CLI

12
18

27
38

18

48

56
58
53

62

Abwarys
Back In Baby’s Arms
Blue Moon Of Kentucky
Crazy

Faded Love

Foolin’ ‘Round

Half As Much

Have You Ever Been Lonely?
(Have You Ever Been Blue?)

He Called Me Baby
Heartaches
| Fall To Pieces

| Love You So Much It Hurts

Imagine That

It Wasn't God Who Made
Honky Tonk Angels

Just A Closer Walk With Thee
Leavin’ On Your Mind

Loose Talk

Love Letters In The Sand

Poor Man’s Roses, A
(Or A Rich Man’s Gold)

70
76
73
86

80
84
89

95
98
104
106
109

112
116
122
126
119

.

San Antonio Rose
She's Got You
Side By Side

So Wrong

South Of The Border
(Down Mexico Way)

Strange

Sweet Dreams

Tennessee Waltz

There He Goes

Three Cigarettes In An Ashiray
True Love

Walkin® Afier Midnight
Wayward Wind, The

When | Get Through With You
(You'll Love Me Too)

When You Need A Laugh
Why Can’t He Be You
You Belong To Me

You're Stronger Than Me
Your Cheatin’ Heart



