## The Best Of SATSY CLINE

4	Always	66	San Antonio Rose
12	Back In Baby's Arms	70	She's Got You
18	Blue Moon Of Kentucky	76	Side By Side
22	Crazy	73	So Wrong
9	Faded Love	86	86 South Of The Border (Down Mexico Way)
24	Foolin' 'Round		
27	Half As Much	80	Strange
38	Have You Ever Been Lonely? (Have You Ever Been Blue?)	84	Sweet Dreams
		89	Tennessee Waltz
30	He Called Me Baby	92	There He Goes
34	Heartaches	95	Three Cigarettes In An Ashtray
44	I Fall To Pieces	98	True Love
41	I Love You So Much It Hurts	104	Walkin' After Midnight
48	Imagine That	106	Wayward Wind, The
46	It Wasn't God Who Made Honky Tonk Angels	109	When I Get Through With You (You'll Love Me Too)
56	Just A Closer Walk With Thee	112	When You Need A Laugh
58	Leavin' On Your Mind	116	Why Can't He Be You
53	Loose Talk	122	You Belong To Me
60	Love Letters In The Sand	126	You're Stronger Than Me

Your Cheatin' Heart

119

Poor Man's Roses, A

(Or A Rich Man's Gold)

62